


Date
Issued Gu3u2
Portlund Plumbing Inspector

By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

Address

Installation ?!grE !

__Owner of Bldg :

<

perviT Numsir_&p /o3

ey

Owner's Address: &

Plumber:
NEW |REPL.

App, First Insp.

Date
By

LAVATORIES

TOILETS

BATH TUBS

A
App. Finol Insp.
pp‘lga b

Date
By -
Type of Eldg,

O Commercial

[] Residential

[ Single

] Multi Family

[} New Construction
] Remodeling

SHOWERS

DRAINS FLOOR

SURFACE

HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HE.*\?LW'

GARBAGE DISPOSALS

SEPTIC TANKS

HOUSE SEWERS

ROOF LEADERS

AUTOMATIC WASHERS

DISHWASHERS

OTHER

[ TOTAL .1 2,00

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. ! Z V{/

\U(?‘ m "?d’ - y,
Portland, Maine £/ - 19 .
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersngned hercby applies for a permit to install wires for the purposc of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Elecvical Ordinance of the Ciy of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form musj mplctely_ﬁjdf‘/— Minimum Fee, §1.00)
Owner's Name aud Addres{ / l?// e Tel. 7 7.]"‘
(‘ontractors ‘\!ame and Addr 3 ( ( ,/C.e' ki r-FEas e P,
Location # ¢ % e’ Zg—yv 4 e.r& Use of Building. & c?‘&

Number of Families \f / Apartments Stores <“Number of Stories .

rd

Descy))lon of Wmng ew Work : Additions o Alterations
4%

Jrrngs €8 ceesghomriglesd io 0 AR 152 FHERGE
Pipe// Cable . Meml Moldmg BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet) ..
No. Light Qutlets . . - Plugs .. Light Circuits Plug Circuits .
FIXTURES: No. Light Switches Fluor. or Strip Lighting (ho fcet)
SERVICE: Pipe £~ Cpble , Underground No, of Wires. .._) sz;x
METERS: Relocated 7, 777 % Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number 4 'f’lnse H. P Amps Volts Starter . .
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (oih) No. Motors Phase .. HP

Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Runges Watts . Brand Feeds (Size and No)
Elec. Heaters Watts .
Miscellaneous . Watts _ Extra Cabinets or Panels ...

Transformers . . Air Conditioners (No. Units) ... . .. Signs (No. Units) ..

will commencJ ﬁ?’ é;_,l_gé? Ready to cover in .. 19 . Imspection/. J, a, p 19 }

Amount of Fee $& pi .
+ signed . %’/f?ﬁa‘dgj_/b,

__,__—————"
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE v METER . . ~ " GROUND .

VIsSITS: 1 . . .. 8 4.. .. 5.
7. . . .8 L9 16 A Y

REMARKS:

INSPECTED BY ;/ 7! ﬂ e

tovnm
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Claxr of Bmldmg or Type of Smam . T'lllrd Clas

NN e

Portltmd Mau'e, Sept 7: 196"
) To Ihe INSPFCTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLANX). MAH\E . . i

The andemgmd he"by applies for @ permit to e'ul altér: repaw emoi :sh mslalltlxefollmvmg bmldmgstmcture
in accorlance with the Laws of the State of Maines, the Building'Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland,
spcczﬁcalwns, if any, sibmilled herewith and the foilowing speafcatwm.

‘Location -......196_Srightou Ave, Within Fire Limits?

i Y z S L e N e e
Owner's name and address are;ory Kerry, 796 Briclion hAve. Telephorie::

Lessee's name and address ; “Telephone. -

; et GenBlrebios son T e
Contractor'’s name and address .....002 castructio: Co.42 dunson foad Telephone

Architect - s Specifications ... woan Plans _...’2_1.3.§~,.,.~v..ﬂ.:.1‘\.1q.‘9{‘§ll_ee§ e \

Proposed use of building Y N No. families

Last use e i s NOL famdles.._..”
Matérial... £X2I8.......No. stories E3. .. it S, 2 O £0Of 2L z:Roofing ==

Other buildings on same lot dwellinz

Estimated cost sm.}3§_Q{~QQw_.W L e
General Description of New. Work

“To construct’ l-car frime Turage 16' x 241,

“Door openfnz &' B T o
‘Hzader-4x10 -

;G&\?l&.z‘e-'@-:

“the'ne-me of the heating contractor. ' PERMIT' TO BE-ISSUED “TO - comtractor: ™

Details of New Work

Is any elecmcal work iny olved in this wor‘c? i o
He.xght average grade to top of plate el s, Height average ‘grade to hlghest pomt of roof -MAEL.J

Size; front.... 34 .. depth- 21t leds ﬁpsb i sohd o ﬁlled land?...3914d o .- earth or rock?
Material of foundation soacrote™ Thlcl\ness.‘fop..;,ol!m bottom...(l'.'.,..mcdhr w"

ls .my plumbmg involved i in thlS work?

Matenal of underpmmug 2
/ B
Kmd of roof ‘Sl‘v‘m -Rire per fcot L

W g, V-
N e o a4

" No. of chxmneys Matenal of chlmneysm,,m,. of lmmg ..."..:..m..,.,..,: Kmd of heat

I‘rammg lumber-—Kmd hemlocn - Dmgsgd or fl!]l gize? dre.sséd
Coer posts “l;x.é e S8 e GiiEE OF ledger board? ...

Gu'ders S - sze PE—. under glrderﬂ Si:e

Studs (outsxde wa“s and carrymg pamtmus) 2x4-24" O C. Brxdgmg m every ﬂoor and ﬂat roof span over 8 feet.
Joxsts and Tafters: 18t floor. SOBCTEE0  90d ey 31 .

On centem'~ : 1st floor twziy 20
1st. ﬂmr . 2nd

1 oupy Aty

No. ca now nccommcdated on same lotm, to be accommodatedm.}_‘,number oommercxal cars to be accommodate

M:scellaneous
Wlll work requxre dxsturbmg of any trceo ‘a public e

4.xobserved? yes -

Gre sory: !(em*y& "

iBanbe 'Coaaipu HA

' ;
Szgnature of oxmm .._,_.’.:..'.:. :
! !
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- STATEMENT-ACCOMPANTING APFLICATION. FOR BUILDING PLRMIT

for Jepap caraa :

Date -SePt. 7, 1962

at 706 Rricaten A va,

Vv

;In whose- name is the t,itle of the property Tow recorded” - Cragory Kerry

A_ Are the boundames of the property in the viecinity.of. the proposed work
shown clearly on the ground,. and. how? vosestoleg

Is the outline of the.proposed. vork niow. staked.out upon. the ground? _ 7°3
-If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out
and -before any of the work is commenced"

la. What is to be mmd.mum projection or ove:hang -of oaves or drip? o8 -

5. Do you assume__full responsibility for.the. correc‘bneas of. tho location plan
or statement.of location filed .with.this.application,.and does.it.show the
- complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows >
porches and other.. proJections?

6 . Do you agsume full reaponsibility ‘for the correctness of all stnteuents 1n
..~ the application cor: .~lng the sizes, design and use of the proposed
* building? e ras
Te Do you understand.in case changes are proposed.in the. location of the
work or in any of the details specified in the applicatlon that a revised

plan and application must be submitted to this office bvfore the chmgem
. are made? - ves

ik, G Q Q
R éj W\ l'/bl/'G-‘ ,,,
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ABRE| ?{ATIIQN”‘FQR PFRMIT

tﬁcafwns, sf any. subrmacd heuwslh andthe fallowmg specaﬁcatwm - - EY
B 796B1mon ! Ava PN . N st Noc.
Lom AL 703, S 2:0x - Within Fnre "Limits? %32 Dist: Nos
Owner name ind addmst Gregor:/ weryh 796 Bm,_,ht’omAve. ~ Telephone..,,.,_........,..

i Yo s i 1ot e e e e e ot @ o e =

L&s}sees;namie and address —— H b — Telephone_..,_um_. -

Contmct.or 3 a"le and' address Ma;lt“ Conbt mctlon Cowh2- Anson»-?mdm- M Telephone...mé...é 2

Arélit'e%t (N e i ‘Specxﬁmhons. iizszzons Plafly . f@2«. .....No, of sheets . 2. "
Proposéd uselof biildin ... ! ’b”v’ellmlg .. No. families.

i ———— =T
Last use ...... : _— No. families

t

Matenal ..}.I.'_a)ﬁ?ml‘lo. stories ..t Heat ...... . SEY1E Of £00f oo ROGANE oo

Other buildings on same fot .. S L L T I L
- Estimated-cost 8_.,2,8..9..9.:_0»(_):"::..: o . v v e m-“ereS-'Z—LQQ————-

Dpiman s — mia o

e iR TN
f

.7

I (XY tTndersT'“d thal tms pmmt does 110 incliide zmtallalwn of healifig ap'p‘diatus wluch is‘to be'takenout separately by and in
_ the.name.of. thaheatmg conlraclor. PERMIT.TO_BE. JSSUED 70 chbmctor e

et camsw e e e ein o o e o Deetails of New. Work. . e o o
ls any g plumbmg mvolved in thxs work? no Is any electrical work mvolved in thxs work? _.Z MMMMM
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . f'mot, what s proposed for séwager L T
+ Hag"septic™tank notice been sent?".. > oo o Form notice sentt - @& s covmeine s oo

1 1 Bt
Height average-grade-to top of plate—.,m.mz.., e Henght average grade to lngxest point of roof ,

Sige frone 240 depth 22 No. ot lr:qs -solid o lled land?..... 501 qarth orrock? ..EE?EE..,
Material of foundation conerehe 1cknm, i;rp .LQ'L..botmm..&o" cellar ‘

Rind of rocf -._piksh Rise per 100t .....&".......... Roof covering . ASph2it Class-C UndiLaby---
No.of chimneys e Matersial of- chunneyamw of lining ...o==.:o=. Kind of heat = '--‘-fu;'el«- -
Framing Lumber—Kind._2eiock  Dressed_or_full size}... dres°ell Corner_posts E i sllgf‘f’_

[k St Te Y

Size Girder Columns under gu'ders Max. on centers

T

rorrvsermerinont

Studs (outsxde walls and carrymg paxt:txons) 2x4-16" 0 C Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof apan over 8 feet.

"Joists and rafters? fat floor. 2"’:"‘0 N T SR LTI oo, Bt
a«mon»mm DR VU R 00T~ 6 ~ < . P ey e . »““‘“’fs‘r:d"‘“"‘" .
. -Mammumspan. . 2n, ’

Ifont @?p:.v}’.}*!'slzas.vzm}.w?zoery,lw%l!sgt_h!e..k{!%‘s of wa}ls? .
Its Gaga

'L::APPROVED' .

2 ¥

aeelthat the State and City.. requlrements _pertair
obsérved? I3

i m § Semeorbenon

Gregory Kerry -

e - :.»,...X%[ te. Constmiction.C.o. S
"‘Stgnatumofowner ,.:.'Dii"ﬁ: r-X MA. A :

S .
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LT TOIRNTE ORE, .,
'ABPLIGATION FOR PERMIT " "~
Class'of Building o Typé of Stiucture .. 038, Chase
~  Pertand Matity .. 25250 3062
To fie INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, ZORILAND, SAINE - gk

The undersigned hereby applies for a pernil to trect alter repair demolichinstall the following building siructure equipment
in accordance with,the Laws of the State of Maine; the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of thie City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ...t96. BEIEM00. A8 0 o o T — Within Fire LimMits? .o .. Dist. No.
Owner'’s name and address ... ..LeLOT. LeI LT 736 Brizlbon.Aisa Telephone.... =41

Lessee's name and address JR—— TelephOne. . wrmmman

Contractor's name and address ......mmitrmmbe. J ohn. 34 rard,-03d.Crehand Telephone
Architect . o - i e e v Specifications Plans Y2 No. of sheets .2...
Proposed use of building o 2 lin,, b 48858 No. families o
Last use - No. families
Material....oommmmms No. stories Heat .. Style of roof ” Roofing
Other buildings on same lot - . .
Estimated cost $.u.n 3000 o T T s S—
General Description of New Work -

251x iygn COMMJ;{_/
To construct l-story frume sdoibion @t x 138" and to censbruct athtached one oar
frome gatace 23' x 1£'(bo a atiuched to edstin; building.)

i 18 to get settled the quesiich o Zoning appeal. In event the sppeel is
susteined the zpplicant willfuraish conplete inform.bion, the estlmabed sost and
pay legal fee. .

CWMGW ww\{(\ﬂﬂnd,_ ‘7/ b2 ‘
o ] ) . foneal nuatained,_é_%gfﬁé z .
g /'42»7 7Y/ oaril ‘mﬁf Bpree. :
Itis undergaad [ za‘ y%e%n’fl?ﬁéﬁl 2 %ﬁ&f{n Eﬁxe%h'ng apparatus which is to be taken out separalely by and in

the name of the heafing comractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  ogyner
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in *his work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? .g@S
Is connection to be made to puslic sewer? . Tt not, what s proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? =
Huight average grade to top of plate 3 Height average grade to higest point of roof......13!
Size, frOntu.ad degtt'h _.....S.é._'..&’.‘...i..,No. stories ... solid or filled land?........8QLL0. arth or 10ck? wBRLS Fiwmen
Material of foundation C:nc‘f‘?%gt b e ﬁféi{exless, top gl l}otgom, gH o cellaf IR

LT Looti’s
Kind of roof ...pikah.. Rise per foot .....5" _ Roof covering .2sphalt..7 288, 0. dnd lah
No. of chimneys o e Material of chimneys. fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind. hamlock.... Dressed or full size?..... Jressed. Corner posts - Sills . LOXm s

Size Girder Columns under girders . Size TR 1111 J—
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 9%4.16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over o feet.
Joists and rafters: T3 101 -, | I— , 2nd PR 1 roof ..2:tb
On centers: 16t floor.... 10" 2nd , 3rd
Maximum span: Ol T AL A— , 3rd A
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walla? )

I a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot....L., to be accommodated.
Will automobile repairing be done other than minot repairs to'cars habitually stored in the pro

APPROVED: Miscellancous

Will work require disturbing of any treeona public street?... 10w
Will there be in charge of the above work & person competent to
cee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ..t

Gregory Kerry

c3 301

INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner
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Date om,vwn::n

Notif. QOm_nm.E

Hnmvs. ‘dlosing-in

Em_ Notif

: B
Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking. Gut Notice

Form Check Notice
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Memorandum from Departiment of Building Inspecticn, Portland, Maine

AP 796 Brlglton Avé.

July 9, 1962
Mr. Gregory Kerry
796 Brighton Avenue

Dear Mr. Kerry:

Yo will be unable to iasuw 2 permit to construct a l-story
€rame add.ition,approximately 20%313'3* with attached garage, 23'x16t,
subject tu conditions of your recent appeal until the permit application
is completed, and the permit fee paid.

At the time application 4o completed, contractor's name should
be given,

Vory truly yourg,

Gerald E. Mayberry
Deputy Building Inepection Directer




AP = TG0-790 Brigiter Avoe

Juno 20, 1962

1Y rogorry WLV, co o Gopantson G
.7 prighton Ave. |

P

d

tory eddition for bedrood |

“pudlieing peruit for ametauct
o sterde on oldewalk faoing the tuilding)
o Luets of the revisad

on 1uft hand side (vo on
eilins, 8L the ghuvo nanet 1ocation, on
» vour Architoch o doee 20, 1962, 18 not

ton of o wne 8

£ yW
it D 1104 ab this office By
AGTID) oniag, (edinance heng.p0 Lho frony Hf pOSRES 4g to bo
xy ¢ foot beck sx-a the guroeb lina apd therofor Wi encroach ‘
Hhaviully dpon the 10-$uds Buthack ared roguired ¥ fagting 2. of the i .
£ Brignbor Averno whiers e Fropan 1g 1ceatets -

{iniinanca for thab pary o
i 1£ you dosiro to zeercleo your cal rights Conew. 113 tyhin dis-
(pepen 5 you chould go to tho offizo of ho Corporation € aungel in hom 208, :
‘Zi@}lﬁ.)'“liﬂlg to file the appeale fhio letter replanos the one wpribton to
3 yiuon June 15, 1962, the revisad plob plen tndieating adoquube distancos

2 feon nev sonstructlisn be gddc lot Line s0 that copeel ds 10 Jongor NECOBETT

concerning cloarances fron thet 1inc. ’ \
., i

}
{ e

Yory truly Yourds

Mbeet do 50070
N pI5/R Dirockar of juilding Inup-soblont
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64 Hi11 Street

So. Portland, Haine
June 19, 1962

¥r. Albert J, Sears

Department of Buildi
589 Gongre ss Street

Portland, Maine

ng Inspection

Re: Addition to

an Existing Reasig
796 Brizhton

once for ¥y,
4venue, Portlang

and Mrs, Kerry,
s Haine

Dear ¥r, Sears;

Tle accompanying Grawing 1s being submitted at thisg
time to show revised conditiong 28 required to mget citby
ordiances which apply to tr.

¢ above mentioneq Project,
11l points of the n

OV addition shall be e asured 8'.oN
in from piloperty line. Thig Will mwean tle overall length
of' the new bedroom will be reduced, tq t.e remaining
distance to existing building. Garage will romain same
glze., Stair up from rear of gerage will he oultted,

his revigion should leave only the dig-
tance from front of ga subject to

s
¥ iy

I hope this information w111l be satisfactory.

Very truly yours,ﬁ i
upeu(é},&(,, . a/&.«. v, (CXPFYY
Douglgss W, Christophergon




AP-T750-4796-796 Brighton Avenue
June 15, 1962

¥r., Gregory Kerry cc to: Corporstlon Jounsel
796 Brighton Avenue

Near Kr. Kerry

tui.iding pormit for construction of a one story addition for
bedroon and attached garage on left hard side (2s ono stends on
pidewalk facing the building, of the dwelling at the tbeve pamed lo=
cation is not issusble under the Zoning Ordinance for the following
reaBons:

1. Instead of the minimum side yard distance of 8 fect
beirlg provided as roquired by seebion 4-D=-2 of the
urdinance applying to the =3 Rosidence Zons in
which the property is located, parts of the ad~
dition are to be located tre following digtunces
from the side lot line:

a~ the rear corner ~f the bedroom section,
only about 5 feet.

b The veur corner of outside stairwsy at ond
of bedroom addition loading down to garsge,
about 10 inchea.

¢c- The sear corner of garage section, aboub 2 feot.

d- The front corner of garage section, about L} feet.

The front of the garage is to be located only about 27 fect
back from the streot line and thersfore will encrosch une
lawfully upon the 40-foot setback area required by Sec. &
of the Ordinance Yor that part of Brighton Avenue whore
the property is located.

You have indicated 3 desive to exercise your appecl rights con-
cerning these discrepancies. Accordingly we are cortifying the case
to the Gorperation Counsel, tu whowe office in Room 208, City Hall,
you should go to file the appeal,

Very truly yours,

Abert J. Scars
Fullding Inspection Director




L/ts ¢ L -

CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

I/Da:te - Mewse beline ClC/h0 G
t-Zone Location = £? O it
—> ,,0 ft, setback area? (Section 2) Ve
L Use - Add tco - Garase - 0K
Sewage-Dispogai—
~Interior or Gorner-bot.- &4

ARear Yards = 73 ~ 0047

——2Front Yards - 20" - e mecded i [H“T i &
rheet )
L~Projections ~ s

U Height - 4.4

. , o .
L—Building Area - 2,7¢7? Add tren Sdrege L7« HMowse Hh7607 ~ T4 2,32¢%

&,

Lot Area - /0067 - O
Area-per-Famidy—-=,
Width-of-Lot—=
Lot-Frontage~-

Off-street Parking -

-
—p Wirdg e sdout 26T Frem Street. - MHowie 25 - Jo,
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DATE: June 28, 1962

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF GREGC.Y &ERRY
AT 790-796 Brighton Avenue

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals,

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTE
YES

Beankdanctatibnobdew. Frederick B, Nelson ()
Ralph L. Young («)
Harry M, Shwartz ()Y

Record of Hearing

No opposition,




CITY OF PCRTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

: ,owner of property at 790-796 Brighton Avenue
visions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby
etitions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of one-story addition
and’ garage on left hand side of the dwelling at this location. This permit
“€iigsuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the front of the garage is to be
it726 feet back from the street 1ine and therefore will encroach unlawfully upon
‘foot setback area required by Section 21 of the Ordinance for that part of Brighton
here the property is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be g. ated only if the Board of Appeals finds that
enforoement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief
wmay be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

7’ 7 . ).’
J A e, JTet L

U '//'KPPELI,ZANT y

DECISION

After public hearing held June 28, 1962 the Board of Appeals finds that enfoicement
of the terms of the Ordinance would Tesult in undue hardship and desirable relief may
be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be }ssuzd,

BOARD OF APPEALS




Mr. Gregory Kerry
796 Brighton Avenue
Portiand, Maine

Dear Mr. Kerryt

June 28, 1962

June 25, 1962




CITY OF PORTLAKD, MAIRE
IN THE BOARD OF APFLALS

June 25.

TC VEHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

. Bozrd of Appesls will hold a public hearing in the
Cou;?; g:;mbet atpCity Hall on Thursday, June 28, 1962,
at 4300 P.Me to hear the appeal of Gregory Xerry requesting
en cxception .o the Zoning Ordinsnce to permit construction
of & gne-story addltion £or dedrova and garege on left
hon2 side of the duelling at 790-796 Brighton Avenuae,

This parmit is presently nol isswable beanuse the front
of the gorage is to be only about 26 feet back fxom the
stpeei line and, therefore, will cacre.2h unlawfully vpon
the 43 foot satback area requirad by Scotion 21 of the
Ordinance for that part of Brigltsn Averue where the
property is located.

All parsoss latevested efcher for or agalust %his
appeal will be hard . ¢ the above time snd ¢l.ce.

B Fow LALS

irekley

Copies to: lir. Rlchard Standlay « 70 . 1 Avanue
Hrse Allce W, Jagquea - 300 8y, Avenua




ALBERT J. SEARS
|NSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

OF PORTLAND;, MAINE

CITY
Department of Building Inspection

Avenue
Jure 15, 1962
Counsel

AP—790-796-796 grignton

ce to: corporat,ioﬂ

Mr. Gregory Kerry
796 Erighton Avenue

Dear ir. Kerry!
ry addition for

tig permit for construction of & one 8tO
bedrool® and‘a go on left hand side (as on® gtands on
gldewalk facing ths 11ing at the above named

thon-ds not jssuable the Zoning Ordinanoe for the £21lowing

y r‘bf‘.O’I{E
reasonst .
£he mindoun aide yard diste
py Section L ~Be2 of the

required
dinince 8PP to the R=3 Residence Zowe 'in
“which the prapervy 1 locatud, parts of the ade
dition are to be 1ocated tho following distances

syom the gide lob nes
ae Lhe vear corner of
5 feots

ay at end

orly aboub
ubside gtalirvay

Y~ The TO8T corner of ©
of bedroom addition 1eading dowm Lo garages

about 10 inches.

neo of 8 feot

the bedroolt section,

of garage sactions about 2 feebo

¢~ The rear corner
ction, avoub Ly feebs

ner of garage se

de The front COF
is to be 1ocate

4 only aboub o7 feet
ne and thercfore will ancroach ‘u-
roquired by Seve

ghe AO-foob sebback area
p that pard of Brighron Ayenue #here

jpdtcated & degire ‘o exerclgs your appsal rights con=

discrepancies. Accordingly we are certifying the cage

on Couneel, t0 whopa offic® 4n Room 208, city Hally
£ile the appetls

Very truly yoursy

Albert J. Sears
Puilding Inapection pirector
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ALBERT J, SEARS
INSPCCTOR OF BUILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINL

Department of Duilding Inspection

o

AP -~ 790<796 Brighton Ave,

June 20, 1962

/

Yie, Grogury Kerrys cc Lot Corporation Ceunsel

796 Brighton Ave.

Desr Mr. Kerxyt

Buildirg permit for {constauction of & one story uddition for bedroom
and gerage on loft hand side (es one stands on sidewal facing the building)
of your dwellirg at the sbove named locationgion the basis o.("the revised
plot plan filed at this office by your architect on June 20, 1962, (is not
jgsusble under the Zoning Ordinunce becsuse the front of garage is tw be
only about 26 feet back from the street line ana therefore will encroach
unlawfully upon the L0~foot, setback area required by Section 2). of the
ordinenco for that part of Brighton Avenue where the property is Jocated,

If you deelre to exercioe your appoal vights concoraing thi; aig-
orepancy, you chould ge to the effice of the Corporation Counsel in Reom 208,
oy Hell, to file the appea®, 5.9 letter replaces tho one written to
you on June 13, 1962, the reviced plob plan indicating eaequats distances
from new constauction to side 1ot Line so thet cppesl io no longey NECSRsary
concerning ol.arances fram Lhat line,

Veary truly yours,

Abert J, Sears
bisector of Bullding Inspection




FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

2 1;}’ P ;'{)g{ﬁm b oot
Portland, Maine,iqvenber 26, 1902, . _

Y R

N—wJM

To the INSPZCTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The .ndersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, w1 the following specifications:
Use of Building, 1zfenily dvelling New Building

Location . No. Stories '.LE sting "

Name and address of owner of appliance \?I‘va.g_rga Nn panodl te G a2
9

Installer’s name and address e 0 BSOM. 45000 e« StTaey ... Telephone 22363, ..

General Description ¢ W ork

To install ......Lorged. 0. 1z hex. hanbing. Syatem.ano e e SEMARNED . -

IF HRATER, Ok " Wu BDILER

Location of appliance . Any burnable © it a floor surlace or beneath?
If so, how protected? .. . Kind of fuel? ...
Minimum distance to burnable materia

From top of smoke pipe.. _&'....From front of appliance..QMﬁJ:...:i..'. From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue ... DK _Other cor.aections to same flue . _ag=Pized.hor vaker aeaker.
1f gas fired, how vented? ...... e e o Rated maximun: demand per hour .

Wwill sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?

IF OB, BURNER

Name and type of burner .. Sentury .. ... .. Labeled by underwriter's laboratories? YO8

Will operator be always in attendance?.. . .. Doee oil snpply line feed from top or Lottom of tank? . POt

Type of floor beneath burner . QO IIOT O s e i e
Location of oil storage ; . Number and capacity of tanks ..

If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be ProvidedPon oo s s e o
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... ¥8. ... How many tanks fire Proofed? ... o e v
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners DOTME . . e e s i s T

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material ir: floct surface or beneath? e mmmasns: - -

If so, how protected? Kind of fuel? e

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of aprliance
From front of appliance ... .o From sides and back ... From top of SMOKEPIPE . o e i

Size of chimney flue ... . Other counections to same iue ... e s m————
1s hood t0 be Provided? e s e 1f so, how vented? ... .. Forced or Gravity? v = o -

1f gas fired, how vented? .. Rated maximum demand per VAT U

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENI OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of f26 enclosed? . .2e00... .($2.09 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional fur each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:
//. 2o S (975{ [(_) Q{ﬂ/& T Wil chere be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... Y88

Signa iwreof Installer & pHtY o fU
INSPECTION COPY




AN {RC) RESD I vioar J88
AN ENCE ZONE. ¢ Y 1»;b§’,UEB
+APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ST agw
Class of Building or Type of Structure .. Thizd. Llags

Portland, Maire, ... Qctoher 1, 1952 .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for o permit o crect alter repair demolish install the following building st~ucture equipment

in accordanc wit), the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porlland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith gnd tke following specifications;

Location .m...?Z.QO..Br;ghton-Avenue«,............m e e e . Within Fire Limits? g, - Dist, No,
Owner's name and address ___ Lregory. & Aphrodite G, Kerry,..22 Sh LSt ... Telephone..
Lessee's name and address ...... ... . Telephone

Contractor's name and address .m..Jahn...Pl.....C'd.tand,...lQﬁ...Sace..AM&..,.NQlﬁ...QE.Qh.ﬁ..-I.‘Qm.Be&qfl.-IEphonc "

Architect o - Specifications . __ Plans .. -¥88-. ..No. of sheats i T

Proposed use of building
Lastuse ... ...

3o TLANG

"™
{
| SS—

o s NO, families ]

o s s e o ———— s « . No. families
Material......... ... _ No. stories. ... . v s StYlE Of ro0f

wruees ROOAAG s o
Other buildings on same lot

Fee$. 21,00 .
General Description of New Work
!

24
To construet 1 story frame dwelling 3@)x50!

Pernit Issued witk Lettes

¢ ¢s'undersiood That this permil does not include installation of heating apparatys which is to
theiame of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?, ~FO8 e ...I5 any electrical work involved i, this work? J— L N
Is connertion to be made to public sewer? ........ ¥@8-e If not, what {s Proposed for sewage?

Height average grade to top of plate .. N o) R Height average grade to highest point of roof 14!

be taken out separately iy and in

Size, front.....508..... depth ......39 't .No. %tories 5....}....‘.;.301;% gr filied land?..... 80344, ~-earth or rock? ._.¢
Material of foundation . %g . east ..I‘Thlc?mgss, gp e 12" cellar... yo8

. e DOtEOM...
Material of underpinning et 8311 s FUGIGRE o Thickness ..... .., ..
Kind of roof ... Pitehegahle. Rise per foot . ‘ng ..23Ph ing €. Urd
No. of chiruneys . N i > *... of lining Kiid of heat ..
Framing lumber—XKind,. smlo Dressed or full size? .. .dressed
Corner posts.......... ... eSS, DO Girt or ledger boarg?
Girders yas ... Size 6x10 . Columns unrler girders Lally. or Sire 330 Max. on centers ... -
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0.C. Bridgingam every flonr and Hat roof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters; 1st floor.....2x10 , 2nd , 3rd sroof ... 2%8 and 2x6
On centers: 1st floor........ 161 — | S s SO
Maximum span: 1st floor, - e 2nd y drd
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wallg?

cre sonny FOOY

w4 YOO ...

et - oo NCIGRER s
If 2 Garage

No. cars now accomriodated on same jot, ) to be accommodated......number commercial cars to he accommodatag.......

Will automobile vepairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored jn the propose3 building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneoys
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? e
Will there b in charge of the above work a peraon competent to

see that the State angd City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... Y88

INSPECTION €0y Signature of owner P
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AP 790 Brighton hvenue

octobor 95 1952

Hr, Gregory Eerry
22 sherman Street
Portland, Malne
¥r, John W. Girard
106 Saco Avenus
0ld firchard Beach, Yains

Gentlemente .

Although all of the jnformation furnished in answer to our letter of October 8,1952
doos not indieats compliance with Building Code requirements, building permit {oz cone
struction of o single famlly dwelling 3} fte x 50 fto on the 1ot at T90=T796 Brighton
Averuo is iasued herewith based on the plans filed with tho apidication for permib buk
subject to complicnce with the conditions listed below. If for any riason you are une
able or umdlling to provide the canstruction indicated or if you do not undorstand
what 1o meant, no work is to bs svaricd and the porndt is to be returned to bhis office
for adjustment, Conditions under which the perait is issued are as follouate

1¢ The hecder over the large window opening in the front wall of the living room

‘ /(' iz required to be no less than 2 4x10 of Deuglas Fir, nob spruce or hemlock, lumber in=
7\ gtgad of tho 4x8 vhich you propose to usS.

2, 1 there is to le any roof load upon that wall, a /x6 header of Douglas Fir
)/l‘umber {s requirved for the large opening in tho rear wall.of the diningerooms othon~
Wioo the 4zé heador indicated will work oub all right.

y 3. Hoaders over the mullion window opanings in the resr wall of kitchen and bede
\/ room ove roguired to bo no jees than 4x8 instead of the Lx6 indicated,

L, You have indicated thab you propode to contiray the roof framing of the naln
houge across tho hall ond froit bedroom and to gupport tho pafbors of the emall gable
rou€-upon it, Uhis will necoseitate previding o bosm 3n the gellliyt onotruction of

the frond bedrogn in ine with tho fiont vall of the 1iving o for auptard of the
onda of the main roof rafters and will call for instolistion in the coliar of a 34"
dlamater Lo ly or Desn colums iinder the parbition betwgen the bedroon and the cedad
¢loset ‘at the polnt wheye tho eoncentrated loed from the 4nnor end gf this Yoin »al
pe carriod, In order to fizure out this beam vi}l need to gomolst uof £ less {uon

Jy =, 210 timbers of Douglas Fir lusbor socuroly fastened topgtiur side Uy oide ad

sob with tho 10 inch Almension upright. Prosumably you will sdsh bo keep tre bottit

of this bult up beam fiush with the bettass of the coiling tinbers 5o will noteh thodd
tinbora over no lese than 2x3 nniling strips splked to the sides of the bemy Fro=

Vision w1l need to bo mide in % dubside woll und tho partition for adaqurte support
for tho ends of this beam.

¢ 1te use of 13 inch dlamoter gongbaben fur forms for tho QuioEete pAsrs supporks
ing the rear porch is sutiefacta®ys The hxb silla joddcated for the Sranlng of ahe
flgor of the porch aro requines i@ Le 6l one pleco {n cros: settion and p#% with the
6 ineh dizmersion npright, Uindess ‘eye 1s to b2 a cantor girder, the £1cg¥ tdubers will
néed bo sun the ghort way ©f the poyeh pnd ave required edthor to {3bt on Lop of the'
sills ob to te rotched over no 1esa han 2%3 nailing otrips Fpiked to Lhe oldes ¢f thany

-




Gotober 9, 1952

Mry Grogory KOryy o w = = « 2

¥r, John W, Oirord

We are not aware how familiar you moy be with all requirer 1ito of the Bullding
Codo rolating to construction of such a dwelling ap you plan i build, many of such
requivenents it being impractical to show on plans such av you nave £iled hers, It
is your responsibllity to provide construstion cowplying with thease requiremonts
whebhor or not the required dotails are shown on the plans, Therafore, in case of
doubt as to requirements concerning any partlcular detail of coustruction, &b wowld
bo well to inquire ab thls office concorning them belore proceading with that part
of the work.

Vory truly yours,

Warren HcDonald
Inepector of Dulldings

Po 84 Besides 5ho notice for inspection of forms for the fiundation walls bow
fore the conorebe is poured, there are two other times during the course of conw
struction of the nuliding when you are required to notify this department for
inspectiona, The firet of theee occurs afber all framing and firestopping hes
I8/C been cempleted and tho plumbing and electrie wiring have been installed and
- appsoved by the proper inspectors, bubt before any lath or wall board has boen
applied to walls, pnrtitiogs or coilingd. If overything is found in ordor at this tims,
aubnorization to “olose=in" tho building will be given cn & green teg left at the job,
Againj as soon o6 all essentinl work on tie building has been completed and before it
i¢ used for Uving quarters, aotificatica 13 required for a final wuispection, The
ocertificate of occupancy, sdthout issuance of which the use of tho tullding is unlawful,
will bo lssued if everything is found in compdience with law at thip time

-
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Qctober 8, 1952

Mr, Gregory Kerry Coples to: L. Ce Andrew
22 Sherman Jtreet Att: lre Farle Fenlerson
Fortlani, ¥aine 187 Brighton Aves,
Kre John Y. Girerd
106 Saco Avenue
034 Orshard Beach, Hee

Dear Mr. Kerry:

A check of the plans filed with the applic.tion for & tuilding
perait to construct a single family dwelling 39'x50! on tha lot at 790=
796 Brighton Avepue ralses the following tuestions about which more in-
forzation is needed before a perzit can be issueds

1. What 33 sizo of hoader to Lo provided over the pleture window
opening in the front wall of the living room? Size needed will
dovend upon whether or not thers are to be studs tebween "mi)w
difforent sections of the windows — (N, ~w Lo Xairrean

Same informasion is needed for the mullion vindow opening in
the rear wall of the dining room ard for the openings in the
rear wells of kdtchen and rear bednote — 'R

¥hat 1s to te provided for 2 plate for support of the rafters
st the open rear porch?  — Y K&’

How 48 the roof to be framed where the grall front gable neets
the main roof? Thare are several ways that this can be done,
either by using valley rafters or not, and we & need to know
definitely how you propose to do ite ~ Clie L e
v

bhat diametor Sonotubes are to be used for the formo for the cone
crate plers supporting the oper rear porch? 13"

It is noted that the 2x10 floor timbers and 228 coiling timbers

and ralters are specified on the plans to be of Dovglas Fir wheraver
the long spans occur’s We would like bo know deTinitely that you
plan to follow thase. specifications, since spruce oy hemlock timbers
of these sizes, if obtajnable, will not figure out on the spans
indicated, — FLU'LC’_C, ,‘L:Q«&*)r,

Very truly yours,

Harron Helonald
Inspostor of Buildings
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

Eertificate of Oreupaney
LOCATION 790 Brighton Ave, ]
Iewed to Oregory & Aphrodite O, Kerry Date of Issue Jesuary 6, 195:3‘-7‘: o

W

This is o cerfify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, h:xilt—m@"

—clompdescnonat under Building Permit No. 52/1765 , has had final inspection, has been found ‘to
conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby

approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated , below.
PonTioN or BUILDING OR PREMISES Arrroven Occuranoy

3

.

s

O AR R

Intire Ons-family Drellkug Houde

Limiting Conditions:

Py

RO RE

-, A T

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved:,

v Wi Ctpillnan

- (Date) $Hector ~ Inspector .of Buildings
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ceb This certificate tdentifios lawful use of building or premises, snd ouht to be transferred from
ownar to owner when property chanfis hands. Copy will be farnished to awner or Jessee for one dollar.
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THIS BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED
SUBSECT TO SEPCIAL ONDITION:

-

THAT NO . NG /ETE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION FORMS ASD NO
TAYING OF UNIT MfOCNKY TN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL
NOTICE HAR BEIN Gl 'ZN AT 7HE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPEGTION OF
READINESS YO SIART ACTUAL MASCNRY WORK, AND UNTii RE-CHECK OF
TOCATION HAS BEENW MADE BY INSPECTOR. ,
* ¥ K ]
Original mark.ngs of corners of lot and especielly stakes on

street line sev by Dent. uf Public Works musgt be kept intact and
easily sccessibie for re-sheck-- not covered by SXchvated ecrih
or building matorTala. Jttervise the'go-zhead” sormot be given.,
Depo. ot Jublic Works caanct re-set thelr stakes.

Obvious'y the notice for re.check must b~ given at such & time
ag to allow reasoneble opportunity to ma.. re-check.

Warren McPon..id
Inspactor of Buildings
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1.

2.

3.

Te

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for _ Dwelling
at _790 Brighton Aveaue . D%%° October 1, 1952

In whose name 1& the title of the property now recorded? Gregory & Aphrodite C,

Aro the bounderies of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work
shown cleerly on the ground, and how? __satakes —

Te the outline of the proposed work row steked out upon the ground? po will c;u
If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is stoked out ;
and before eny of the work le cormenced?

What 18 to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan
or statement of locetion filed with this application, ani does it show the
complote outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windowo,
porches and other projections? yea

Do you essume full responaibility for the correctneas of sll statements in
the epplication concerning the sizes, design end use of the proposed
building? yos

Do you understend that in case changen ere proposed in the location of the
vork or in eny of She details specified in the application that a revised
plen end epplication must be submitted to this nffice before the changes

sre made? = Jor. il &
procil o 5 B




CITY OF PCRTLAND, MAINE
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

ah G e Bl =

MERRILL 8, SELTZER
" Chalmap

JOMN C. KNOX
Secretary

PETER F. MGRELL
THOMAS F, JEWELL
DAVID L. SILVERNAIL
MICHAEL E. WESTORT

B ERiEntonAy ey CHRISTOPHER DN

November 23, 1988

Mrs. Miriam Johnson
796 Brighton Avenue
Portland, Maine 04102

Dear Mrs. Johnson:

At the meeting of the Board of Appeals on Thursday avening, November 17, 1988,
the Board of Appeals voted by a unanimous vote of seven menbers presaent to
grant your conditional use appeal for a second apartment to be added in

your residen~e at 796 Brighton Avenue in the R-3 Residence Zone.

A copy of the Board's decision is enclosed for your rcords. You may now
apply for a change of use pemnit to accomplish any alteration that may he
necessary to complete the conversion of your residence fvom single famiiy
to two apartment units.,

Sincerely,

Hamese Selliran_
Warren J.- Turn .
Zoning Enforcement Inspector

Enclosure: Copy of Board's Decision

cc: Merrill S, Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urbau Development
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P. Sumuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Kevin Carroll, Code Enforcement Officer
Charles A. lane, Associate Corporation Counsel

P75 5500

389 CONGRESS STREET « PORTLAND, MAINE 04100 « TELEPHONE (207) F5-5354
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MERRILL S, SELTZER

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Chaimnan

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS Jogi%gsox

PETER F. MORELLI

THOMAS F. JEWELL
e e RS z. WESTORT
%%ZgﬁfBrlgﬁtoné‘gyénug CHRISTOPHER DINAN

Octobar 31, 1988

Ms. Miriam Johnson
796 Birighton Avenue
Portland, Maine 04102

o

i

:
A

Dear Ms. Johnson:

This will acknolwedge receipt of your conditional use appeal for converting
your single family vesidence to a two family dwelling in accodance with the
criteria contained in the R-3 Residence Znne,

Please furnish this office with a floor plan with dimensions showing the
layout proposed for the new apartment. We shall need this rough sketch for
the floor plan before the public hearing, if possible.

This item has been scheduled for consideration by the Board of Appeals at
1he next meeting on Thursday evening, Noverdoer 17, 1988, at 7 P.M. in Room
209, City Hall, Portlaud, Maine. A copy of the agenda for that meeting
will be sent to you as soon as copies brcame available for distribution.

Section 14-88 of the Zoning Ordinance requires the fo.lowing uilder Conditional
Uses in the R-3 Residence Zone:

(1)b. Alteracion of a cetached single family dwelling existing os

of June 5., 1957. with floor area exceeding fifteen hundred

(1,500) square feet, tc accommodate one (1) additional dwelling

unit, provided that:

1. No additional dwelling unit shall have less than six hundred
(600) square feet of floor area, exclusive of commor hallways
and storage in the basement and attic;

2. No open outside star:ways or fire escapes above the ground floor
shall be or have been constructed in the immediately preceding
five (5) years:
he alteration will not result in a total cubical volume
increuse of more than ten (10) per cent within the five
(5) years immediately preceding the date of altera: oni
Any building additic s or exterior alterations such as
facade materials, building form or roof pitch shall be
designed to be compatible with the architectural style
and to maintain the single family appearance of the dwelling.

F2H 2300

389 CONGRESS STREET + PO"TLAND, MAINE 04101 + TELEPHON. 207 TS




PERMIT #

CITY OF Portland
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.
Ovner: Miriam A. Johnson

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

Address; 796 Brighton Avenue, Portland

Insideire Limits. .

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTOR;

795 Brighton Avejue

BldgCode.
Ttmn Limit,

ADDRESS:

SUBCONTRACTORS;

Entinmu:df'ml
Vahigg i

Est. Constr ition Cost;,
Pasgt Use:

Typeof Use;_Conditional Use Appeal Ceiling:

1. Celing Jotsts Size:

2. Ceiling Strapping Size

Building Dimensions L___W

Is Proposed Use:
Conversion - Explain

o # Storieu;_____ Lot Size:
Seasonal______. Condominium,

s Apartment

3. Type Ceilings.

4, Insulation Type

5. Ceiling Height:

1. Truss or Rafter Size,

COMPLETE ONLY IF THE NUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE

Residential Buildings Only:
# Of Dwelling Units

Foundation:
1. Type of Soil:

# O New Dwelling Units

2, Sheathing Type

8. Roof Covering Type

4, Other

Chimneys:

e NumberofFire Places
Heating:

2. Set Backs - Front

Type of Heat:

Electrical:

3. Foolings Size:

////7,/{-?;

Service Entrance Size:

4. dation Size:
B

Plumbing:

F
. Other

1. Sills Sizo:

Sills must be anchored.

2. Girder Size:

1. Approval of soil test if required

2. No. of Tubs or Showers

3. No. of Flushee

4. No. of Lavatories

5. No. of Other Fixtures

3. Lally Column Sp

4. Joists Size:

Swimming Pools:

Spacing 16" 0.C.

6. Bridging Type:

1. Type

6. Floor Sheathing Type:

7. Other Material:

2. Poo] sze % Square Footage

Appral sucta he N

3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law,
Zoning:

Exterior Walls:
1. Qtuddmg Size

Spacing

District—__ _Sfrest Frontage Req.
Required Setbacks: Front, B
Review Required:

2, No, wi

3. No, Doors

Zoning Board Approvaly

4, Header Sizes

Span(s)

Planning Board Appm ; Yog._
Conditional Use: Vi

5. Bracing: Yes

No.

6. Corner Posts Size

Shore and Floodp]aln Mgmt
Other, (Exgl R

7. Insulation Type

Size

8. Sheathing Type,
9, Siding Type

.. Size

Date Approved..

Weather E:

10, Masonry Materials

Permit, Received By___ N

11. Metal Materials

Interior Walls:
1. Stwdding Size

Spacing

Signatuic of App]icant_é-_

2, Heador Sizes

Span(s),

38, Wall Covering Type.

U Date,

Sigrature of GO

4., Fire Wall if requi-ed

5. Other Materials

Inspection Dates

White-Tax Assesor

£ St 3 N xwm.wmrmp. o S e

T

Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEO

© Copyvight GPCOG 987




1 TR R T (PSR SRR
o

PLOT PLAN

5

t

st

FEES (Breakdown From Fr nt) Inspection Record
Rase Fee $___ Type
Subdivision Fee $
Site Plan Review Fee $___
Other Fees $50.00 - Appeal Fee
(Explain)
Late Fee $

COMMENTS

7 / VA
Signatvre oi’Applicant.ﬂM_u;m 9{«4/»» - N Date lﬂf/ 3 /‘/éﬁ 7

G - ‘T»-' - - - - < - . ket s U A e NI M@%@‘” e
- . " - . t -




MERRIL. S. SELTZER
Chairman

—

- CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
& ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

JOHN C. KNOX
Secretary

PETER F. MORELU
THOMAS F. JEWELL
el S
796 Brighton Avenue CHRISTOPHER DItAN

No rember 23, 1983

Mrs. Miriam Johnson 4 -
796 Brighton Avenue ke
Postland, Maine 04102

Seaxr Mrs. Johnson: ! o

At the meetin: of the Board oi Appea’s on Thursday evening, November 17, 1988,
the Board of Appeals voted by a unanimous vote of seven menbers present to
grant your conditional use appeal for a second apartment to be added in

your residence at 796 Brighton Avenue in the R-3 Residence Zone.

.

A copy of the Board's decision is enclosed for your records. You may now
apply fo. a change of use permit to accomplish any alteration ctat may be
necessary to complete the conversion of your residence from single family
to two apartmert units.

-

Sincerely,

W«cwww ?o@wﬁ_ -

Warren J. Turner ;
Zoning Enforcement Inspector

Enclosure: Ccpy of Board's Decision

ce:  Merrill S. Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Developnent
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspaction Services
Kevin Carroll, Ccde Enforcement Officer .
Charles A. Lane, Asso-.iate Corporation Counset .

F75"-Fs00 .. ;
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